Protistor® SC Series size 32 aR
690 VAC (IEC) / 760VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-Limited-Range-PFC63AE-05-0319_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

voltage
DC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC32AR69V500TFU Y1046935 690 V 760 V 550 V 500 A 27.8 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 95 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V550TFU Z1046936 690 V 760 V 550 V 550 A 36.9 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 99 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V630TFU A1046937 690 V 760 V 550 V 630 A 54.6 kA²s 315 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V700TFU B1046938 690 V 760 V 550 V 700 A 76.8 kA²s 442 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TFU C1046939 690 V 760 V 550 V 800 A 113.4 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 121 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TFU
Size 32 type TTF with striker and microswitch
Catalog
number

DC (UL)
Rated
current
In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC32AR69V500TFM M1046925 690 V 760 V 550 V 500 A 27.8 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 95 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V550TFM N1046926 690 V 760 V 550 V 550 A 36.9 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 99 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V630TFM P1046927 690 V 760 V 550 V 630 A 54.6 kA²s 315 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V700TFM Q1046928 690 V 760 V 550 V 700 A 76.8 kA²s 442 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V800TFM R1046929 690 V 760 V 550 V 800 A 113.4 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 121 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V800TFM
Size 32 type TTF with indicator
Catalog
number

(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power
dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC32AR69V500TF S1046930 690 V 760 V 550 V 500 A 27.8 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 95 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V550TF T1046931 690 V 760 V 550 V 550 A 36.9 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 99 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V630TF V1046932 690 V 760 V 550 V 630 A 54.6 kA²s 315 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V700TF W1046933 690 V 760 V 550 V 700 A 76.8 kA²s 442 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TF X1046934 690 V 760 V 550 V 800 A 113.4 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 121 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® SC Series size 32 aR
690 VAC (IEC) / 760VAC (UL)

voltage
DC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC32AR69V500TIU P1047065 690 V 760 V 550 V 500 A 27.8 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 95 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V550TIU Q1047066 690 V 760 V 550 V 550 A 36.9 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 99 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V630TIU R1047067 690 V 760 V 550 V 630 A 54.6 kA²s 315 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V700TIU S1047068 690 V 760 V 550 V 700 A 76.8 kA²s 442 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TIU T1047069 690 V 760 V 550 V 800 A 113.4 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 121 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TIU
Size 32 type TTI with indicator
Catalog
number

voltage
DC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC32AR69V500TI H1047059 690 V 760 V 550 V 500 A 27.8 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 95 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V550TI J1047060 690 V 760 V 550 V 550 A 36.9 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 99 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V630TI K1047061 690 V 760 V 550 V 630 A 54.6 kA²s 315 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V700TI M1047063 690 V 760 V 550 V 700 A 76.8 kA²s 442 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TI N1047064 690 V 760 V 550 V 800 A 113.4 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 121 W 12 0.5 kg
SC32AR69V800TI
Size 32 type TTI with striker and microswitch
Catalog
number

DC (UL)
Rated
current
In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC32AR69V500TIM C1047054 690 V 760 V 550 V 500 A 27.8 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 95 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V550TIM D1047055 690 V 760 V 550 V 550 A 36.9 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 99 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V630TIM E1047056 690 V 760 V 550 V 630 A 54.6 kA²s 315 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V700TIM F1047057 690 V 760 V 550 V 700 A 76.8 kA²s 442 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V800TIM G1047058 690 V 760 V 550 V 800 A 113.4 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 121 W 12 0.55 kg
SC32AR69V800TIM
Protistor® SC Series size 32 aR
690 VAC (IEC) / 760VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-Limited-Range-PFC63AE-05-0319_EN